
RESULTATLISTE NORGESLØPET 2024

Startnr Merke Modell Reg. nr Årsmodell Eier POENG
74 Ford Fiesta YE 38873 1982 Karl Jakobsen 42 TOTALVINNER

1 Rover Model 8 KR.AMT 2 1907 Kjetil Alfredo Olsen 34 VINNER KLASSE B 

3 Buick Roadster V710 1913 Per Olav Faaren 32

2 Minerva UTGÅR E541 1912 Ivar Bråthen 0

5 Bugatti Type 30 A3900 1924 Ole Kr.Haugen 36 VINNER KLASSE C

6 Oldsmobile Sport Touring H551 1924 Kjell-Arne Hoel 30

8 Nash 458 X 3105 1930 Knut Dalbye Kristensen 28

4 Harley Davidson 1000 ccm med sidevogn KZ 8121 1921 Andreas Schytte Larssen 24

9 Chevrolet 2 seter cab E 5600 1931 Geir Fevang 41 VINNER KLASSE D

40 Chevrolet Standard Sport Sedan Z10097 1936 Ulf Ragnar Hanssen 32

19 BMW 335 Z4837 1940 Trygve Krogsæter 30

7 Alvis 1270 Spesial X 1270 1938 Rolf Tøllefsen 30

15 Chrysler Imperial convertible sedan H1937 1937 Thor Simonsen 29

12 Chevrolet Master Coach C1134 1934 Tor Stein Hella 28

16 Ford Eifel X 2157 1938 ISM- Børge Imingen 27

11 Chevrolet 4 doors H634 1934 Kristian Moldenæs 25

17 Desoto Business Coupe RMT616 1939 Sven Markstrøm 23

18 DKW NZ500  Motorsykkel A3276 1940 Ole Harry Bakkehaug 20

10 Singer UTGÅR D3434 1934 Terje Fuglehaug 0

13 Hudson UTGÅR X44411111 1935 Ørjan Jørgensen 0

14 Opel UTGÅR H 8637 1936 Frode Sjølander 0

20 Lincoln Zephyr Convertible Coupe Z-4818 1948 Sigmund Granli 39 VINNER KLASSE E

29 BMW Isetta H766 1959 Geirr Forsberg 37

30 Peugeot 403 W36671 1960 Reidar Storvik 35

21 Austin Ten Z 4489 1948 Magne Kristiansen 31

B-VETERAN

C-VINTAGE

D- POST VINTAGE

E- POSTWAR

Påmeldte/77 Karl Jakobsen  1982 Ford Fiesta.pdf
Påmeldte/62 Kjetil A Olsen - 1907 Rover Model 8.pdf
Påmeldte/28 Per Olav Faaren  1913 Buick.pdf
Påmeldte/49 Ivar Bråthen 1912 Minerva.pdf
Påmeldte/12 Ole Chr Haugen  1924 Bugatti type 30.pdf
Påmeldte/46 Kjell-Arne Hoel  1924 Oldsmobile sport touring.pdf
Påmeldte/74 Knut Dalbye Kristensen - 1930 Nash 458.pdf
Påmeldte/69 Andreas Schytte Larsen 1921 Harley Davidson.pdf
Påmeldte/88 Geir Fevang - 1931 Chevrolet.pdf
Påmeldte/24 Ulf Ragnar Hanssen - 1964 MB minibuss.pdf
Påmeldte/29 Trygve Krogsæter  1940 BMW 335.pdf
Påmeldte/54 Rolf Tøllefsen 1928 Buick 2827 Standard Six.pdf
Påmeldte/18 Thor Simonsen  1937 Chrysler.pdf
Påmeldte/32 Tor Stein Hella  1934 Chevrolet.pdf
Påmeldte/80 Indre Salten Motorhistoriske Forening . 1938 Ford Eifel.pdf
Påmeldte/21 Kristian Moldenæs  1934 Chevrolet.pdf
Påmeldte/17 Sven Markstrøm  1939 Desoto Business Coupe.pdf
Påmeldte/19 Ole Harry Bakkehaug  1940 DKW MC.pdf
Påmeldte/13 Terje Fuglehaug  1934 Singer LeMans.pdf
Påmeldte/58 Ørjan Jørgensen 1935 Hudson Terraplane.pdf
Påmeldte/71 Frode Sjølander - 1936 Opel Olympia.pdf
Påmeldte/8 Sigmund Granli  1948 Lincoln Zephyr Convertible Coupe.pdf
Påmeldte/39 Geirr Forsberg - 1959 BMW Isetta.pdf
Påmeldte/11 Reidar Storvik  1960 Perugeot 403.pdf
Påmeldte/45 1963 Volvo PV  Magne Kristiansen.pdf
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27 MG MGA Y1500 1957 Andreas Enevold 31

32 Desoto Fireflite W5916 1960 Steinar Nyrud 28

31 Jaguar XK 150 C3999 1960 Sven Elling Jakobsen 27

26 MG A W 15000 1955 Ole Jack Grimestad 25

24 Ford Custom Line 1953 Ole Abrahamsen 24

47 Mercedes Benz 250 SL A2501 1967 Leif M Skare 22

22 MG TC C9366 1949 Knut Harald Horgen 21

28 Ford UTGÅR W8340 1957 Kenneth Grav 0

36 MG MGB L6306 1963 Arvid Johnsen 37 VINNER KLASSE F

34 Mercedes Benz 250 SE/Ca O 2012 1966 Narve Nordanger 36

43 MG MGB R395 1966 Anders Rasmussen 36

54 Volvo Amazon 17-04-96 1970 Leif-Ivar Øvergård 34

52 Opel Admiral A6928 1969 Sigve Fredriksen 32

53 MG B Z 695 1969 Are Trælvik 32

48 Volvo Amazon W12167 1967 Hans Edvard Nøis 28

42 Rambler American 440 HT A 8985 1965 Bjørn Christian Breda 27

37 MG MGB U7060 1963 Torbjørn Åsbakk 26

45 Volvo Amazon 123 GT BJB726 1967 Curt Edvinsson 26

38 Vauxhall Victor W60957 1963 Bård Tømmerås 24

44 Austin Healey MK III F3057 1966 Jan Roger Sand Olsen 24

33 Ford Zephyr  2,6 C87491 1961 Tore Geir Olsen 23

64 Volvo Amazon 1970 Torkil Storstein 23

50 MG MGC Roadster I 2093 1968 Armand Fjeld 22

49 MG MGB L11968 1968 Kjetil Arnøy 19

35 Mercedes Benz W111 220 CPE D62220 1962 Svein Ekornrød 15

39 UTGÅR Kjell Øyvind Hagen 0

41 Volvo UTGÅR E 6518 1965 Inger Marie Jersin 0

46 Volvo UTGÅR A67180 1967 Thorbjørn Enevold 0

F- 1961-1970

Påmeldte/31 Andreas Enevold  1957 MGA.pdf
Påmeldte/53 Steinar Nyrud  Desoto Fireflite.pdf
Påmeldte/16 Sven Elling Jakobsen  1960 Jaguar XK150.pdf
Påmeldte/85 Ole Jack Grimestad- 1955 MGA.pdf
Påmeldte/15 Ole Abrahamsen  1954 Ford Sunliner.pdf
Påmeldte/48 Leif M Skare 1967 Mercedes 250 SL.pdf
Påmeldte/51 Knut Harald Horgen  1949 MG TC.pdf
Påmeldte/36 Kenneth Grav  1957 Ford Thunderbird.pdf
Påmeldte/1 Arvid Johnsen 1963 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/67 Narve Nordanger - 1961 Mercedes Benz 180 Dc.pdf
Påmeldte/3 Anders Rasmussen 1966 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/47 Leif-Ivar Ødegård  1970 Volvo Amazon.pdf
Påmeldte/38 Sigve Fredriksen - 1969 Opel Admiral.pdf
Påmeldte/79 Are Trælvik 1969 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/55 Hans Edvard Nøis  1967 Volvo Amazon.pdf
Påmeldte/76 Bjørn Christian Breda  1965 Ramber American 440 HT.pdf
Påmeldte/2 Torbjørn Åsbakk 1963 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/7 Curt Edvinsson  1967 Volvo Amazon 123 GT.pdf
Påmeldte/20 Bård Tømmerås  1963 Vauxhall.pdf
Påmeldte/35 Jan Roger Sand Olsen - 1966 Austin Healey.pdf
Påmeldte/14 Tore Geir Olsen 1961 Ford Zephyr 2,6.pdf
Påmeldte/83 Torkil Storstein - 1973 Mercedes Benz 450 SL.pdf
Påmeldte/34 Armand Fjeld - 1968 MGC.pdf
Påmeldte/4 Kjetil Arnøy  1968 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/25 Svein Ekornrød  1962 Mercedes.pdf
Påmeldte/22 Kjell Øyvind Hagen  1963 Ford Galaxie.pdf
Påmeldte/65 Inger Marie Jersin - 1965 Volvo P1800 S.pdf
Påmeldte/27 Thorbjørn Enevold - 1967 Volvo P1800.pdf
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74 Ford Fiesta YE 38873 1982 Karl Jakobsen 42 VINNER KLASSE G

66 Mercedes Benz 300 SL AA48171 1976 Frode Michaelsen 38

78 Peugot 205 Lacoste YU23084 1986 Roar Holkestad 36

51 Renault 4 ZA21997 1980 Robin Kristiansen 35

58 Opel Manta NV 13398 1971 Kjell Østerhus 34

60 VW Boble YE23236 1972 Raymond Kristensen 33

72 Oldsmobile Delta Royal 88D RE67808 1979 Jan Skår 33

56 Mercedes Benz 280 S FWW 1971 Roger Johansson 32

80 Mercedes Benz W 126 BT 28658 1986 Arne Sommervold 32

76 BMW 635 CSI VE96369 1983 Bjørn A Anderssen 30

59 Mercedes Benz 280 SEL 4,5 LY 17101 1972 Tore Ødegaard 28

70 Opel Ascona B 2.0 JR 10421 1978 Gørill Østerhus 28

82 Mercedes Benz 200E BE 25727 1991 Egil Hagen 27

83 Porsche 911 Turbo ONU684 1992 Per Gustafsson 27

85 Volvo 940 YK 10543 1994 Guro Sjønes 26

63 Volvo 164 E BD88147 1973 Kjartan Molund 25

62 Mercedes Benz 300 SEL RJ71057 1972 Tore Voster 24

77 Mercedes Benz 380 SL NMR765 1984 Lutz Afflerbach 23

65 Renault R16 SP16056 1974 Rolf Sæbø 22

67 Mercedes Benz W115 - 200 ND 37999 1976 Øyvind Kværnbakken 22

68 Opel Manta YZ24972 1977 Leif-Sverre Fugleberg 22

57 Mercedes Benz W108 VX 24746 1971 Per Lilleløkken 21

61 MG MGB YT29994 1972 Kenneth Thomassen 21

69 GAZ Volga 2402 TS15229 1978 Roy Andresen 15

71 Cadillac UTGÅR VF 99782 1978 Bror-Eric Hjulstad 0

73 VolksWagen UTGÅR KZ38933 1981 Bjørn G Johannesen 0

79 Mercedes Benz UTGÅR ZF21573 1987 Louis Bakkehaug 0

81 Citroen UTGÅR 2CV 6 1986 Stein Aksnes 0

84 SAAB UTGÅR LOVEMECO 1994 Knut Time 0

G- FRA 1971 OG OPP TIL 30 ÅR

Påmeldte/77 Karl Jakobsen  1982 Ford Fiesta.pdf
Påmeldte/10 Frode Michaelsen  1986 Mercedes 300 SL.pdf
Påmeldte/5 Roar Holkestad 1956 Peugeot 205 Lacoste.pdf
Påmeldte/56 Robin Kristiansen - 1968 Renault 8.pdf
Påmeldte/73 Kjell Østerhus  1971 Opel Manta.pdf
Påmeldte/26 Raymond Kristensen  1972 VW Boble.pdf
Påmeldte/81 Jan Skår - 1979 Oldsmobile delta Royal 88 D.pdf
Påmeldte/59 Roger Johansson 1971 Mercedes Benz 280 S.pdf
Påmeldte/70 Arne Sommervold 1986 Mercedes Benz W 126.pdf
Påmeldte/40 Bjørn A Anderssen - 1983 BMW 635 CSI.pdf
Påmeldte/9 Tore Ødegaard  1972 Mercedes 280 SEL 4,5.pdf
Påmeldte/43 Gørill Østerhus  1978 Opel Ascona B.pdf
Påmeldte/23 Egil Hagen - 1991 Mercedes 200E.pdf
Påmeldte/37 Per Gustafsson - 1992 Porsce 911 Turbo.pdf
Påmeldte/84 Guro Sjønes - 1994 Volvo 940.pdf
Påmeldte/60 Kjartan Molund  1973 Volvo 164E.pdf
Påmeldte/41 Tore Vorster  1972 Mercedes 300 SEL.pdf
Påmeldte/63 Lutz Afferbach - 1984 Mercedes Benz 380 SL.pdf
Påmeldte/61 Rolf Sæbø  1974 Renault R16.pdf
Påmeldte/65 Øyvind Kværnbakken - 1976 Mercedes Bens W115-200.pdf
Påmeldte/50 Leif-Sverre Fuglehaug  1977 Opel Manta.pdf
Påmeldte/68 Per Lilleløkken - 1971 Mercedes Benz W108.pdf
Påmeldte/33 Kenneth Thomassen  1972 MGB.pdf
Påmeldte/42 Roy Andresen  1978 GAZ Volga.pdf
Påmeldte/66 Bror-Eric Hjusltad - 1978 Cadillac Seville Elegant.pdf
Påmeldte/6 Bjørn G Johannesen 1981  VW Type II Westfalia Camper.pdf
Påmeldte/44 Louis Bakkehaug 1986 Honda VFR 750 F.pdf
Påmeldte/87 Stein Aksnes - 1986 Citroen 2CV6.pdf
Påmeldte/57 Knut Time 1994 SAAB 900 T16 Conv..pdf
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23 Bedford KC C 37140 1951 Lars Håkensen 23 VINNER KLASSE H

75 Honda Goldwing med sidevogn ZF 3419 1982 Per Bjørn Sommerseth 28 VINNER KLASSE I

4 Harley Davidson 1000 ccm med sidevogn KZ 8121 1921 Andreas Schytte Larssen 24

18 DKW NZ500  Motorsykkel A3276 1940 Ole Harry Bakkehaug 20

25 NSU UTGÅR W 14622 1954 Bjørnar Skaug 0

55 Honda UTGÅR JJ9724 1980 Knut Amundsen 0

4 Harley Davidson 1000 ccm med sidevogn KZ 8121 1921 Andreas Schytte Larssen

KLASSE I -MOTORSYKKEL

KLASSE H-NYTTEKJØRETØY

VINNER BESTE TIDSRIKTIGE ANTREKK

Påmeldte/86 Lars Håkensen - 1951 Bedford KC.pdf
Påmeldte/82 Per Bjørn Sommerseth - 1982 Honda Goldwing.pdf
Påmeldte/69 Andreas Schytte Larsen 1921 Harley Davidson.pdf
Påmeldte/19 Ole Harry Bakkehaug  1940 DKW MC.pdf
Påmeldte/72 Bjørnar Skaug - 1954 NSU Max MC.pdf
Påmeldte/75 Knut Amundsen  1980 Honda CB 750k.pdf
Påmeldte/69 Andreas Schytte Larsen 1921 Harley Davidson.pdf

